Condominium

TURNBERRY VILLAGE SO TOWE 1120

#MLS: A11419755
$5990

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms

Bathrooms

2023/07/14

Aventura, FL 33180

19900 E Country Club Dr, #1120
149 m?

-7-

2007

3

3

Enjoy luxury living at Turnberry Village. Amaizing totally furnished, 3 Beds, 3 Baths, Beautiful views, 5 stars
building amenities, Golf course, pool, fitness center, children playground, yoga room, walking distance to
Aventura Mall. Turnberry Village is a full-service gated condominium with 24/7 valet parking and security.

Equal Housing Opportunity.
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